



# Pülleken

## Helles Pülleken

Name of the foodstuff	Beer
Brewing method / production	bottom-fermented, filtered whole beer, light
Ingredients	Water, <b>barley malt</b> , hops
Best before	183 days

## Nutritional ratings per 100 ml

Caloric value	43 kcal	Roughage	- g	
	179 kJ	Sodium	0,002 g	
Fat	< 0,5 g	Niacin	- mg	% NRV
- of which saturated fatty acids	< 0,1 g	Pantothenic acid	- mg	% NRV
Carbohydrates	3,1 g	Vitamin B6	- mg	% NRV
- of which sugar	< 0,5 g	Folic acid	- µg	% NRV
Protein	0,5 g	Bread unit	0,26 BE	
Salt	< 0,01 g			
Original gravity	11,7 ° Plato	Alcohol content	5,2 % vol	
Fruit juice content				

## Allergens

Allergenic ingredients	contained in
Grains containing gluten and products made from them	barley malt

## Additives

Main function	E-Number & designation

## Special nutrition types / incompatibilities / other product details

Product ingredients vegan: Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No <input type="checkbox"/>	Fructose: 0,01 g/100 ml
Label glue: contains casein. All other packaging is vegan.	GMO free: Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No <input type="checkbox"/>

## Sensory impressions

Colour	The bright yellow-golden colour an crystal clear appearance is crowned by a white, fine pored foam crown.
Smell	The aroma interplay of malty, fresh, hoppy and floral scents is completed by a hint of caramel.
Taste	The fine malt impression is perfectly integrated into the soft and slender body; subtle hop bitterness with caramel and honey aromas in the finish; the distinct tanginess makes the beer pleasantly drinkable.